Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

I6<'Jl Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Intermediaria MX2

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:55:16

Rancho Queimado 0,000 Km

3/12/2017 14:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:51.287 +2.015 15:03:48.724
(380) GABRIEL BOHRER ANDRIGO 6 1:51.198 +1.926 15:05:39.922
1 14:56:23.989 7 1:51.307 +2.035 15:07:31.230
2 1:49.974 +2.908 14:58:13.963 8 1:49.752 +0.480 15:09:20.982
3 1:48.617 +1.551 15:00:02.580 9 1:50.438 +1.166 15:11:11.420
4 1:47.066 15:01:49.646
5 1:48.432 +1.366 15:03:38.078
6 1:48.248 +1.182 15:05:26.326
7 1:48.554 +1.488 15:07:14.881
8 1:49.236 +2.170 15:09:04.117
9 1:50.769 +3.703 15:10:54.886
10 1:51.797 +4.731 15:12:46.683
(84) VANDERLEI DE SOUZA JUNIOR
1 14:56:27.139
2 1:50.371 +3.247 14:58:17.510
3 1:47.124 15:00:04.634
4 1:47.501 +0.377 15:01:52.135
5 1:50.670 +3.546 15:03:42.805
6 1:49.357 +2.233 15:05:32.162
7 1:50.193 +3.069 15:07:22.356
8 1:49.253 +2.129 15:09:11.609
9 1:50.931 +3.807 15:11:02.540
10 2:00.959 +13.835 15:13:03.499
(136) GABRIEL GELSLEISTER
1 14:56:29.863
2 1:51.069 +3.134 14:58:20.932
3 1:50.895 +2.960 15:00:11.827
4 1:51.971 +4.036 15:02:03.798
5 1:50.891 +2.956 15:03:54.689
6 1:52.000 +4.065 15:05:46.689
7 1:49.396 +1.461 15:07:36.086
8 1:48.463 +0.528 15:09:24.549
9 1:47.935 15:11:12.484
10 2:06.944 +19.009 15:13:19.428
(79) JEAN CARLOS LOURENZETTI JUNIOR
1 14:56:29.480
2 1:54.649 +0.203 14:58:24.129
3 1:54.446 15:00:18.575
4 1:55.272 +0.826 15:02:13.847
5 1:56.140 +1.694 15:04:09.987
6 1:57.520 +3.074 15:06:07.507
7 1:55.542 +1.096 15:08:03.050
8 1:56.208 +1.762 15:09:59.258
9 1:55.916 +1.470 15:11:55.174
10 1:56.913 +2.467 15:13:52.087
(19) BRUNO FELIPE HODECKER
1 14:56:29.096
2 1:56.699 +1.853 14:58:25.795
3 1:54.846 15:00:20.641
4 1:56.357 +1.511 15:02:16.998
5 1:56.557 +1.711 15:04:13.555
6 1:57.849 +3.003 15:06:11.404
7 1:57.902 +3.056 15:08:09.307
8 1:58.693 +3.847 15:10:08.000
9 1:58.912 +4.066 15:12:06.912
10 2:01.607 +6.761 15:14:08.519
(75) MURILO LIMA FRANCA
1 14:56:26.029
2 1:51.886 +2.614 14:58:17.915
3 1:50.250 +0.978 15:00:08.165
4 1:49.272 15:01:57.437
Orbits
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